
KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SECTION

TENDER CANCELLATIONS REGISTER

31/07/2024

TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE

CANCELLATION 

DATE

RESON FOR 

CANCELLATION DEPARTMENT

MN 324/2023

WI FI IMPLEMENTATION AND 

SUPPORT FOR A PERIOD OF 

THREE (3) YEARS 17/04/2024 12/07/2024

LAPSE OF TENDER 

VALIDITY PERIOD

CORPORATE  

SERIVCES

MN 302/2023

SUPPLY, DELIVER, INSTALL, 

& COMISSION OF A 200KG 

WASTE BAILER AT KDM 

WASTE BUY BACK CENTRE 11/08/2023 12/07/2024

NO RESPONSIVE NID 

RECEIVED

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES

MN 124/2023

 RECONSTRUCTION OF 

HLALANKOSI ASPHALT ROAD 

AND LOW-LEVEL CROSSING 

AT HLALANKOSI IN WARD 25 11/08/2023 19/07/2024

NO RESPONSIVE NID 

RECEIVED

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES

MN 159/2023 

ROAD UPGRADE AND 

REHABILITATION OF 

MTHETHWA ROAD WARD 29 23/08/2023 28/06/2024

NO RESPONSIVE NID 

RECEIVED

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES


